Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

RUE900 500 * * 10000
*Consult Factory
Part numbering system
RUE suffix
Blank = Packaged in bags
-2 = Tape and reel
-AP = AMMO pack
-1 = 25.4-mm (1.0-inch) minimum lead length
K = Kinked leads
S = Straight leads
U = Uncoated part (contact factory for specifications)
Current rating
RUE
Radial Leaded
Ordering information
4
Part marking system
-  30
Voltage rating
Raychem symbol
U
Part ID
Product family (RUE)
Lot number/Date code (may be on the back)
Raychem Circuit Protection Devices    RUE Devices   151
V 30
U 1 3 5
N J 2 K
V
Example
V
V
RUE
Radial Leaded
Part Part
description ID
RUE090 090
RUE110 110
RUE135 135
RUE160 160
RUE185 185
RUE250 250
RUE300 300
RUE400 400
RUE500 500
RUE600 600
RUE700 700
RUE800 800
RUE900 900
• Operation beyond maximum ratings or improper use may result in
device damage and possible electrical arcing and flame.